
NEW WINGER

ADARSHA NAGAR 7.50 am 3.35 pm

JEWEL HOMES 7.53 am 3.30 pm

S R HEIGHTS 7.55 am 3.27 pm

RAJAGIRI VALLEY 8.00 am 3.25 pm

CHACKOLAS HEIGHTS 8.05 am 3.20 pm

CHITTETHUKARA 8.07 am 3.19 pm

INFRA MEADOWS 8.08 am 3.18 pm

SCHOOL 8.10 am 3.15 pm

Name of Driver - Vibin 85900 34499

Name of Attender - 

Rajagiri Valley- Chackolas Heights- Chittethukara- Adasha Nagar

BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

ROUTE - 12 (2024-25)

Bus No. 33


